Document Engarde

UNDER 8 GIRLS FOIL

1071172019 10:37:05 AM FT YOUNGSTARS FENCING CHAMPIONSHIP 2019

Fencers (all, alphabetic order - 7)

name and first name

ALEESYA HANANI

CHERLYN HONG ZI YU

CHUA SAMANTHA JIA YING

DHANANYA AS

JENESSA GOH YI HSUEN

RAEESA BT MOHSIN

ZULFA AYRA NATASHA BT ZUL ADENAN

SUNDAYM 19 NOVEMBER 2019
QUILL CITY MALL

presence

present
present
present
present
present
present
present

club

BLADE FENCING CLUB KL
BLADE FENCING CLUB KL
TOUCHE

TOUCHE

TOUCHE

GA MUSKETEERS

GA MUSKETEERS



Document Engarde

10/11/2019 10:40:23 AM

Pools, round no 1

Poolno1 0:00

CHUA SAMANT
DHANANYA AS
RAEESA BT MO
JENESSA GOH YI
ZULFA AYRAN
CHERLYN HONG
ALEESYA HANA

TOUCHE

TOUCHE

GA MUSKETEERS
TOUCHE

GA MUSKETEERS
BLADE FENCING CLU
BLADE FENCING CLU

UNDER 8 GIRLS FOIL
FT YOUNGSTARS FENCING CHAMPIONSHIP 2019
SUNDAYM 19 NOVEMBER 2019

QUILL CITY MALL

vV |V |3 |V |V |V
1 vV 3 |1 |V |1
2 10 0 |0 |V |1
vV |V |V vV |V 10
0 |V [V |0 1 |V
1 12 |0 |1 |V 3
3 |V |V |V [3 |V

V/IM
5/6
2/6
1/6
5/6
3/6
1/6
4/6

ind.

TS
23
14

20
13
11

ranking

WA BN Wn =



Document Engarde
10/11/2019 10:40:40 AM

UNDER 8 GIRLS FOIL
FT YOUNGSTARS FENCING CHAMPIONSHIP 2019

SUNDAYM 19 NOVEMBER 2019

Ranking, round no 1 (ordered by ranking)

ranking

~N O L AW~

name and first name

CHUA SAMANTHA JIA YING

JENESSA GOH YI HSUEN

ALEESYA HANANI

ZULFA AYRA NATASHA BT ZUL ADEN
DHANANYA AS

CHERLYN HONG ZI YU

RAEESA BT MOHSIN

QUILL CITY MALL

club

TOUCHE

TOUCHE

BLADE FENCING CLU
GA MUSKETEERS
TOUCHE

BLADE FENCING CLU
GA MUSKETEERS

V/M

0.833
0.833
0.667
0.500
0.333
0.167
0.167

ind.

TS

23
20
22
13
14
11

group
Prom
Prom
Prom
Prom
Prom
Prom
Prom



Document Engarde
10/11/2019 10:41:21 AM

UNDER 8 GIRLS FOIL

FT YOUNGSTARS FENCING CHAMPIONSHIP 2019

SUNDAYM 19 NOVEMBER 2019

CHUA SAMANTHA JIA YING

QUILL CITY MALL
Quarter-finals
1 CHUA SAMANTHA JIA YING TOUCHE
CHUA SAMANTHA JIA YING
8
CHUA SAMANTHA JIA YING
5 DHANANYA AS TOUCHE 8/4
DHANANYA AS
4 ZULFA AYRA NATASHA BT ZUL ADE GA MUSKETEERS 8/2
3 ALEESYA HANANI BLADE FENCING CLU
ALEESYA HANANI
6 CHERLYN HONGZIYU BLADE FENCING CLU 8/2
JENESSA GOH YI HSUEN
7 RAEESA BT MOHSIN GA MUSKETEERS 8/6
JENESSA GOH YI HSUEN
2 JENESSA GOH YI HSUEN TOUCHE 8/1

8/4



Document Engarde
10/11/2019 10:41:39 AM

UNDER 8 GIRLS FOIL
FT YOUNGSTARS FENCING CHAMPIONSHIP 2019

SUNDAYM 19 NOVEMBER 2019

QUILL CITY MALL
Overall ranking (ordered by ranking)
ranking name and first name club

1 CHUA SAMANTHA JIA YING TOUCHE

2 JENESSA GOH YI HSUEN TOUCHE

3 ALEESYA HANANI BLADE FENCING CLUB KL
3 DHANANYA AS TOUCHE

5 ZULFA AYRA NATASHA BT ZUL ADENAN GA MUSKETEERS

6 CHERLYN HONG ZI YU BLADE FENCING CLUB KL
7 RAEESA BT MOHSIN GA MUSKETEERS




