Document Engarde 10/11/2019 10:37:05 AM

UNDER 8 GIRLS FOIL FT YOUNGSTARS FENCING CHAMPIONSHIP 2019 SUNDAYM 19 NOVEMBER 2019 QUILL CITY MALL

Fencers (all, alphabetic order - 7)

name and first name	presence	club
		DI . DE DELICE.

ALEESYA HANANI present BLADE FENCING CLUB KL CHERLYN HONG ZI YU present BLADE FENCING CLUB KL

CHUA SAMANTHA JIA YINGpresentTOUCHEDHANANYA ASpresentTOUCHEJENESSA GOH YI HSUENpresentTOUCHE

RAEESA BT MOHSIN present GA MUSKETEERS
ZULFA AYRA NATASHA BT ZUL ADENAN present GA MUSKETEERS

Document Engarde 10/11/2019 10:40:23 AM

UNDER 8 GIRLS FOIL FT YOUNGSTARS FENCING CHAMPIONSHIP 2019 SUNDAYM 19 NOVEMBER 2019 QUILL CITY MALL

Pools, round no 1

Pool no 1 0:00

									_	V/M	ind.	TS	ranking
CHUA SAMANT	TOUCHE		V	V	3	V	V	V		5/6	12	23	1
DHANANYA AS	TOUCHE	1		V	3	1	V	1		2/6	-4	14	5
RAEESA BT MO	GA MUSKETEERS	2	0		0	0	V	1		1/6	-13	7	7
JENESSA GOH YI	TOUCHE	V	V	V		V	V	0		5/6	9	20	2
ZULFA AYRA N	GA MUSKETEERS	0	V	V	0		1	V		3/6	-3	13	4
CHERLYN HONG	BLADE FENCING CLU	1	2	0	1	V		3		1/6	-10	11	6
ALEESYA HANA	BLADE FENCING CLU	3	V	V	V	3	V			4/6	9	22	3

Document Engarde 10/11/2019 10:40:40 AM

UNDER 8 GIRLS FOIL FT YOUNGSTARS FENCING CHAMPIONSHIP 2019 SUNDAYM 19 NOVEMBER 2019 QUILL CITY MALL

Ranking, round no 1 (ordered by ranking)

ranking	name and first name	club	V/M	ind.	TS	group
1	CHUA SAMANTHA JIA YING	TOUCHE	0.833	12	23	Prom
2	JENESSA GOH YI HSUEN	TOUCHE	0.833	9	20	Prom
3	ALEESYA HANANI	BLADE FENCING CLU	0.667	9	22	Prom
4	ZULFA AYRA NATASHA BT ZUL ADEN	GA MUSKETEERS	0.500	-3	13	Prom
5	DHANANYA AS	TOUCHE	0.333	-4	14	Prom
6	CHERLYN HONG ZI YU	BLADE FENCING CLU	0.167	-10	11	Prom
7	RAEESA BT MOHSIN	GA MUSKETEERS	0.167	-13	7	Prom

Document Engarde 10/11/2019 10:41:21 AM

UNDER 8 GIRLS FOIL FT YOUNGSTARS FENCING CHAMPIONSHIP 2019 SUNDAYM 19 NOVEMBER 2019 QUILL CITY MALL

Quarter-finals

1 CHUA SAMANTHA JIA YING	TOUCHE	_		
		CHUA SAMANTHA JIA YING		1
8				
			CHUA SAMANTHA JIA YING	
5 DHANANYA AS	TOUCHE	_	8/4	
ı	•	DHANANYA AS		ļ
4 ZULFA AYRA NATASHA BT ZUL ADE	GA MUSKETEERS	8/2	_	
		•		CHUA SAMANTHA JIA YING
3 ALEESYA HANANI	BLADE FENCING CLU			8/4
1		ALEESYA HANANI		
6 CHERLYN HONG ZI YU	BLADE FENCING CLU	8/2		1
			JENESSA GOH YI HSUEN	1
7 RAEESA BT MOHSIN	GA MUSKETEERS		8/6	
1		JENESSA GOH YI HSUEN		
2 JENESSA GOH YI HSUEN	TOUCHE	8/1	_	

Document Engarde 10/11/2019 10:41:39 AM

UNDER 8 GIRLS FOIL FT YOUNGSTARS FENCING CHAMPIONSHIP 2019 SUNDAYM 19 NOVEMBER 2019 QUILL CITY MALL

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking)

ranking	name and first name	club
1	CHUA SAMANTHA JIA YING	TOUCHE
2	JENESSA GOH YI HSUEN	TOUCHE

3 ALEESYA HANANI BLADE FENCING CLUB KL

3 DHANANYA AS TOUCHE

5 ZULFA AYRA NATASHA BT ZUL ADENAN GA MUSKETEERS

6 CHERLYN HONG ZI YU BLADE FENCING CLUB KL

7 RAEESA BT MOHSIN GA MUSKETEERS